Seton Hall University Libraries
Spring 2019 Hours

Intersession

Thursday, January 3" — Friday, January 11%
Monday - Friday 8am - 5pm
Saturday, January 12% & Sunday, January 13" CLOSED

Regular Hours
Monday, January 14" — Tuesday, April 16®
Sunday 1lam - 2am
Monday - Thursday 8am - 2am
Friday 8am - midnight
Saturday 1lam - 7pm
Spring Break

Saturday, March 9% CLOSED
Sunday, March 10" CLOSED

Monday, March 11% — Friday March 15" 8am - 5pm
Saturday, March 16" CLOSED

Easter Recess

Wednesday, April 17" 8am - 11pm
Thursday, April 18" — Sunday, April 21%t CLOSED
Monday, April 22" 8am - 2am
Tuesday, April 231 8am - 2am

Open 24/7

7am Wednesday, April 24" — 11pm Tuesday, May 14"
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